23956070.

PLK3

13929172.
22779889.

PLK2

31981564.
25742783.

PLK1
pol 0. AA
pl k- 2. AA

27690452.
27501454.
27501466.

PLK4
113r_E

23956070.

PLK3

13929172.
22779889.

PLK2

31981564.
25742783.

PLK1
pol 0. AA
pl k- 2. AA

27690452.
27501454.
27501466.

PLK4
113r_E

23956070.

PLK3

13929172.
22779889.

PLK2

31981564.
25742783.

PLK1
pol 0. AA
pl k-2. AA

27690452.
27501454.
27501466.

PLK4
11 3r_E

23956070.

PLK3

13929172.
22779889.

PLK2

31981564.
25742783.

PLK1
pol 0. AA
pl k- 2. AA

27690452.
27501454.
27501466.

PLK4
11 3r_E

10
-

I\/EAAGFLSRF f AGG )
NEPAAG- FLSPRPF AGPGPP- - -~ - - - -

50 60
T P P

180

130 140 150 160 170
|

... ..
CRE AWV AR

MELLRTI TYQPAAGTKMCEQAL
MELLRTI TYQPAAGTKMCEQAL
MELLRTI TYQ AASTKIVCEQALGK

------------------ IVNAVA ACKLARAPTDLCKG: - - - = - - - - - - 1 3 BFFEDSDEVFWWLELCERRSLE
- KL ARAPADL CKG - - p , . GF € FEDSDEVFVVLEL J3RRSLE

--- MTAA aCKL PRAPADPCGKA- - €FFEDNDFVFVVLELCRRRSL (S

........................... | HRSL }—lNI VKFHNYFE BNl Y| VLELQNKRS

AIVEL KVCDFGL ARRL ERIRSERRRTI CX

=| L HRDLKLGNgFI N

PRFSI 2
(e8| PPRFS| I
(IeETI PPRFSI ﬂ

2l | HRDLKLGNLFLNI
N| VHRDL KLGNL FLND=|

LEVKI GDFGLATRI E\{ZEERKKTLC
L QVKI GDFGL ATJJSDNBNERKKTL O

ATLETTI
ATLETTI
ATLETTI
AT ETAI

KKT QQ~SKH =EL Q°PTTYVAI

IVRT Y GHODAR ERPAASGPARPVSL VI
KKT. QQ-SKH =ELQ FAI
KKVS{RIQQ-SKHRADEEPQ VA

REEPVVRETN-
GO L PNKIRJVFOK
GO L PNKRJVFCK
QL PNKRJVFCKI
GO L PNKIYIVFPK
DDYEEEE]JRVXI N

3VaVLFNDel €D-
TVGVL FNNEN eD-
TVGVL FNNeER €eD-

€eD-
€|
€/
€/

VSSHPNS-
VSSHPNS-
VSSHPNS-

P

9

—

o

b

2 :
Fr<<<Cr-nwn

EC|REVVEND T T| Q | TTDYCKS-
SVGVL FND\S! DTAGT T FDVESAI PSf \VEEHTKEETKHNAPAA
V(B TRASKNSDRS JAHHHKPEI SKTPKI TYFTRYAKC
B TRASKNADTSA SAHHHKPE! SKTPKI TYFTRYAKC

------------- RYS- TRV SLNTKG [JVKDLLKDRI Dr\g L

DI SKNAW B TKVKKNSDASDN AR SlIKEQNT AL HSKPE UTRGVE \/\GYQ\IRTLRSI TSHIVAHRLKP! REIKKAYS! BDSEEYAYEL VKEIASCEYVKEVEAISSDANT! TIVY-NGARGF L ADRPSHIIONEERYSFDNL PR YV REYEMASRAYQLYREKS K TYFTRYAKC



23956070.

PLK3

13929172.
22779889.

PLK2

31981564.
25742783.

PLK1
pol 0. AA
pl k- 2. AA

27690452.
27501454.
27501466.

PLK4
113r_E

23956070.

PLK3

13929172.
22779889.

PLK2

31981564.
25742783.

PLK1
pol 0. AA
pl k- 2. AA

27690452.
27501454.
27501466.

PLK4
113r_E

810 820 830 840 850 860 870 880 890 900 910 920 930 940 950 960 970 980 990 10

NAVRL PSTSSNVRLESAAD] Q7AYPSSSRR: - - = = = = = = = =« =« = £ = & = & o & o & o & o & o & o f o & o & o & o @ o @ o L o o @ o el
| LINENSPGADFEVVIFYDGAKI HKTEDVI Hi | EKTGL SYTLKNENDFTSLKEEVKI YNDHANEGHRTCL ALESVI SEEEKRSRGSSFFPI | VGRKPGT TSSPKAL SPPP- VDPGYSKGEQASSSRL SANSAAF P TQTPVL SPSAVTVEG GQTAATTGTS| SSS- - - - - L PKSAQLLKSVFVKNVGYATQL TSGAVWWGFN
| LIVENSPGADFEVVIFYDGAKI HKTENLI Hi | EKTG SYNLKNENEVTSLKEEVKVYNDHANEGHRI CLSLESVI SEEEKRSRGSSFFPI | VGRKPGNTSSPKAL SAPP- VDPSCCKGEQASASRL SUNSAAF P TQSPGL SPSTVTVEGL GHTATATGTGVSSS- - - - - L PKSAQLLKSVFVKNVGYATQL TSGAVVVGQFN

1010 1020 1030 1040 1050
T T B R B BT BRSO TN DN DR B

DGSQLVVQAGVSSI SYTSPDGQT TRYGENEKL PEY! KQKLQCLSSI LLMFSNPTPSFQ
DGSQLVVQAGVSSI SYTSPDGQT TRYGENEKL PEY! KOKLQCLSSI LLMFSNPTPNFQ



